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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

18-1908-GA-UNC
THE EAST OHIO GAS COMPANY DBA DOMINION ENERGY 
OHIO

DEC 0 4 2019 

DEC 0 h 2019

Sign Here: :>iz

PARTY OF 
RECORD

EAST OHIO GAS 
COMPANY DBA 
DOMINION EAST 
OHIO DIRECTOR 
REGULATORY & 
PRICING
VICKI H FRISCIC
1201 EAST 55TH 
STREET
CLEVELAND,OH
44103
Phone;(2l6) 736-5322

APPLICANT

ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

®®&Bcurat« and'compliJte reproduction of a Seymour and Pease
document delivered in the regular course ot

■... ■ ^Date Processed^igiM//,^ •
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52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008 

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 

Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs.
Ohio Attorney General 
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone;614-466-4395 

Email:Tonnetta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us

none *Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers’ Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215-4213 

Phone:614-466-9547 

Emaihjamie. williams@occ.ohio.gov

none *Kennedy, Christopher T Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 East Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-3912
Fax: 614-224-3960
Email :kennedy@whitt-sturtevant.eom

none *Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-224-9481 

Fax:614-224-5724 

Email:kspencer@aando.com

none *Greene, Tracy J Mrs. 
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State St.
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7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-9547 

Fax:614-466-8574 

Email:tracy.greene@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *CIark, Shelli T
American Municipal Power, Inc. 
1111 Schrock Rd.
Suite 100
Columbus,OH 43229 

Phone:(614)540-6414 

Email:shelliclark@gmailcom

none *Fykes, Lucas A Mr.
Whitt Sturtevant LLP
88 E. Broad Street
Suite 1590
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)405-8716
Fax:(614)675-9448
EmaiI:fykes@whitt-sturtevant.com

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD

RETAIL ENERGY SUPPLY ASSOCIATION NONE 

GRETCHEN L. PETRUCCI 

52 EAST GAY ST

COLUMBUS ,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5462

ATTORNEY
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